2014 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN

ALL AROUND
2003339 CAWMPBELL JR HARLAN 394 3A TRI BUNE KS
2020985 TAYLOR ROB M 393 3A MANHATTAN KS
0763711 FORTINO ANTHONY T 391 3A JR KANKAKEE L
7906308 HEEG KEI TH N 390 3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD M
9204002 LOVELESS | | MTCH 390 3A NASHVI LLE TN
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 389 3A LDY1 AUDUBON PA
9503536 PARROTT KEVIN W 389 3A LEXI NGTON KY
7907368 SHAW PAUL 389 3A SUBV COLLI NGAOOD ON
1011800 WARWEG ZACHARY D 389 3A JG.D NEW MARKET VN
3509580 OHYE KAY 389 3A S. VT CODESSA FL
5400798 FLOYD CLAY 388 3A PORTSMOUTH VA
8401899 GRADY M KE E 388 3A FARM NGTON NM
5715470 HOFFLAND JOHN 388 3A S. VT WLLIS TX
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 388 3A AUDUBON PA
0515412 MUSSELMAN HARDY P 387 3A JR DOUGLAS WY
0914618 STAFFORD L RAY 387 3A VET BROOWFI ELD Cco
1014507 GERLI CH DALE 387 3A JR ELI ZABETH IL
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 386 3A BRESLAU ON
1829070 NEAL TOM C 386 3A SUBV TI PTON [\
1731128 JORDAN M KE 385 3A S. VT MORO L
9202520 BEUMER MARVIN W 385 3A AUGUSTA MO
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 385 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE PA
8200437 DYER ROBERT E 385 3A SUBV TOVPKI NSVI LLE KY
9001762 SHAEFFER JR DAVI D 385 3A REI STERSTOMW MD
8105532 HARRI S DEVON B 385 3A SUBV LOGANSPORT I'N
7800081 RYAN DANNY F 384 3A RI CHWOOD KY
8304220 SI M5 KENNETH A 383 3A SUBV NI LES M
0924190 VEGA MATTHEW 383 3A JR M AM FL
2107570 RI DDLE DAVI D 382 3A VET FRANKFORT KY
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 381 3A VET TOLEDO oH
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 381 3A SUBV VEEST HARRI SON I'N
0304285 RADWAY ALLAN R 380 3A VET SUNDRE AB
8106683 CASTLE M CHAEL W 380 3A W NCHESTER KY
9901991 STORRI NG DAVID M 380 3A FORT ERI E ON
7801932 CRESLEY GARL E 379 3A SUBV HOAGLAND I[N
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 379 3A BEDFCORD PA
2713860 MJSETTI RI CHARD L 378 3A S. VT TROY M
1726052 HAYNES FRANK 378 3A SUBV BETHALTO L
4069975 WEBB JOHN H 377 3A SABI NA H
8605327 PAPPAS GECRGE A 377 3A SUBV DULUTH VN
1717350 DRESSLER DAVE 376 3A SUBV EL PASO L
0902985 DAYTON W LLIAM L 375 3A S. VT TYRONE K
8101033 JONES BRADLEY 375 3A BURLI NGTON KY
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 374 3A S. VT PORT DOVER ON
0816173 PARROTT KEI TH W 374 3A JA.D LEXI NGTON KY
1903440 BRI GHT DEAN 373 3A VET STEAVMBOAT ROCK A
8500524 TURNER BARRY W 373 3A SUBV BEDFCORD NS
8701820 RACKLEY DON J 372 3A HEATH TX
9910362 GAUSLOWBILL O 372 3A SUBV CHRI STI NE ND
9201058 BATEMAN KI MBERLI E 370 3A LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
8007507 MORAN M CHAEL E 368 3A SUBV DELEVAN NY
0765547 HUMBY HARRY J 366 3A S. VT W NNI PEG VB
8304930 WYLIE BILL A 365 3A VET LONDON ON
8601031 KERR JOHN B 389 AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE KY
1014502 STROHECKER DREW 389 AA JR PEARL CI TY L
9302392 TRAMVELL MATT P 388 AA FERNADI NA BEACH FL
9805381 GALLOMY JR THOVAS 387 AA GREENSBCRO NC
0760119 SULLI VAN BRANDON 386 AA JR ARLI NGTON [\
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 386 AA SUBV SKANEATELES NY
1903922 BUMSTED LARRY 385 AA VET ELDORA I A
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9005912 FI TZA BBONS ROBI N 384 AA SUBV JACKSON
8904179 CECIL TOM L 384 AA SUBV LONDON
9001086 MUELLER JOHN A 384 AA VET ST MARYS
8401251 WLLIAMS DAVID E 383 AA S. VT HAZELWOOD
0925403 LO TZ ANDREWJ 382 AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
8503832 WHYDE GEORGE J 382 AA S. VT JAVESTOMN
1111701 JOHNSON JUSTI N 382 AA S.JR SHARON GROVE
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 382 AA VET ST THOVAS
9905030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H 382 AA WATERLOO
0812952 KING JUSTIN M 382 AA JR OAKLAND PARK
3724676 WRI GHT JAMES S 381 AA S. VT UNADI LLA
4216037 WOCD JAMES 381 AA SUBV LONDON
2806265 HOSCH ROBERT F 380 AA VET CDESSA
4069661 WARREN ROSS 380 AA SUBV BELLBROOK
1111397 PEARSON KENNETH O 380 AA ALEXANDRI A
0110440 LUTHER BRI AN E 379 AA SCHENECTADY
0411250 OGLES LANCE 379 AA GLASGOW
8202756 WADE MARK T 379 AA SUBV VESTFI ELD
2101622 CASTLE WLLIAMH 378 AA S. VT W NCHESTER
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 378 AA BETHLEHAM
0111225 LONNEMAN GLEN D 378 AA WORTHI NGTON
1839210 TEWMPEST W LLI AM D 377 AA VET NORTH VERNON
0901882 BROMWN JR VERNON J 377  AA VET PUEBLO WEST
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 376 AA SUBV LEETONI A
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 376  AA LDY2 CANTON
5400222 BROWN JR CHARLES C 376 AA S. VT KI TTRELL
9005552 KERCE DONALD W 376  AA S. VT VELAKA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 376 AA S. VT LEBANON
8004683 SCHULTZ ROBERT D 376 AA SUBV ZI RCONI A
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 375 AA VET BATH
8500024 REED R M CHAEL 375 AA VET WOODSTOCK
0920206 JEWELL DAVI D 375 AA GLOUCESTER
8002899 COCKBURN RAY T 375 AA VET LONDON
8702973 GOCDVAN ROBERT E 375 AA VET M DLOTHI AN
1754330 SEDLACEK JERRY A 375 AA S. VT TROY
9101853 COOPER ROBERT R 375 AA VET VERNON
9801429 DAVMRON DOUGLAS E 375 AA VET HUNT! NGTON
0312397 LARCCHE SR LEWS 375 AA CLERMONT
4069078 WALKER JIM L 374  AA S. VT CODESSA
9904783 SULLI VAN CCDY J 374  AA ARLI NGTON
0214717 HOPPE THOVAS A 374  AA VAUKESHA
0211158 REZABEK GECRGE D 374  AA SUBV AVON
0316130 MLLER MKE L 374  AA VET ROCKWOOD
8704227 H GES VERNE A 373 AA SPARTA
3713510 LATOCHA M CHAEL 373 AA VET POVPEY
8904309 VALO S VI NCENT A 372 AA CDESSA
8800891 DEAN TERRY 372 AA HARRCDSBURG
8805468 BI SSETTE MACK 371 AA CDESSA
4043720 MCONAMER ROGER 371 AA SUBV WEST PORTSMOUTH
5721452 MADSON JOHN 371 AA S. VT COLOVA
9304782 ROBILIO JAY S 370 AA VET CORDOVA
1110837 CH ZMADI A RYAN M 370 AA DALTON
1707385 BI CKLE CHARLES H 370 AA VET SOUTH ELA N
1011271 TAYLOR ZACHARY S 370 AA JR GENEVA
0762426 POORE M KE 369 AA S. VT FAI RFI ELD
8206794 GALONI'S FRANK R 369 AA SUBV WALLED LAKE
4055166 RCESE M CHAEL A 369 AA S. VT ASHVI LLE
8403168 WLBURN JENNIFER M 369 AA LDY1 BENI CI A
5600989 DOANER DARRELL G 368 AA VET PARKERSBURG
1726676 HERMES JOHN PAT 368 AA HEYWORTH
9202488 GABRI EL BRI AN B 368 AA WATERLOO CAN
5709000 DUWE H JOHN 367 AA VET MADI SON
1759570 STI NEBRI NG MORRI S 367 AA S. VT CDESSA
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 367 AA VET PHCENI X
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 367 AA S. VT VWEST RI VER
7804468 WEI SENSEL RI CH 367 AA VWAUTOVA
1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH 367 AA COON RAPI DS
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9904284
1012499
9903733
7801371
7906432
8500039
8506346
1016263
7900022
5729759
9912879
8702747
8902520
5109499
1015802
0764568
2705465
0812626
4025120
0111309

9501604
1212490
9912075
0813375
1013732
9903093
9704473
3707252
0811448
1731129
0214527
1110783
9903845
0766763
1726980
9905031
1012829
4021527
9100272
9005554
0111328
8305035
1013117
0110995
2515497
9504425
1010356
1013111
0768355
2704404
9401514
0924127
8600814
5001895
0316564
1305579
1817200
9601964
7806369
0817597
8500900
0921323
2506790
8905594
4448880
3723621

FASTAI A JOSEPH J
SCHI LDGEN M KE J
TRI MBACK JUSTON L
LI BERATO LU G
PICKITT JOHN L
MORRI STON BEN E
OSTRANDER GERRY D
BALLARD JIM D
ZERNGAST LARRY
SCHEPPER JOSEPH E
GALL GERALD P
GABBARD DAVI D G
ALDERSON DONALD P
LONG CHARLES W
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
BARKER ROBERT R
CROFOOT JESS R
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
GLATZ BOB
MCCONNELL ROBERT R

BLEVI NS JAMES L
TURNER TATE
BRENNER ROCER
REYNOLDS OSKER P
BURTON BRUCE J
GARCI A FELI PE
DAWSON PATRI CK
DOTY JR WOCDROW W
DI CKSON TRAVI S S
JORDAN BI LL
DEMENT JOE

BROWN CHANDLER
ROUSSEL JOHN F
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
H GHT LARRY

DI XON CYRIL D
SCHUMPERT JACK L
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T
BAUSERMAN GREGG A
ROSSI PAUL L
REYNOLDS GARY
CARLSON BENJAM N E
M LLER TIM M
WARNI CK ROBERT W
BATEMAN BRUCE
BELL JEFF

CARLSON BRADLEY B
ABRANTES PEDRO M
CHARNI GA RONALD
W NCK GRANT E
GCERNER SKI P
FABER JAMES P
FREEMAN THOVAS H
WOLF THOVAS G
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
HARVEY CGEORGE F
DUNCAN DOUGLAS J
VEl HVEI R LI NDA
ZEl GLER JOHN H
CHRI STY DAVID E
FOX GQUY D

HCHMAN J GREGORY
HOFFMAN DONALD D
WORNER JOHN K
WAGNER CARL E

366
366
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
358
357
353
347

385
385
383
381
381
380
379
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
365
365
364
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VET
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
VET

SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV
SUBV

VET

VET
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV

S. VT
JR

JGA.D
SUBV

VET
JR
S. VT

JR
VET

S. VT
VET
VET
VET

SUBV

VET
JR
VET

JR

VET
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET

LDY2
JR
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

PALM HARBOR
ATLANTA

PI TTSVI EW
NORRI TON
LAKE WYLI E
GREENWOOD
LOCKE

RENO

Pl TTSBURG
TWO RI VERS
JOHNSTOMWN
LEXI NGTON
WARSAW
HOUSTON
SEW CKLEY
EARLVI LLE
CDESSA

H G4 R DGE
ST LOUI S
HAM LTON

GETTYSBURG

ST PETERSBURG
WAUSEON
MONROVI A
GROSSE PTE FARMS
M LTON
HORSESHOE BAY
KAUNEONGA LAKE
MANCHESTER
BLOOM NGTON
QAKFI ELD
GERVANTOWN
SPENCERVI LLE
WALCOTT
DECATUR
WATERLOO

ST PETERSBURG
MASON

ODESSA
SPECNERVI LLE
G RARD
WARRENS
DELAVAN

FT WAYNE

SI LVER SPRI NG
SLI PPERY ROCK
MANLI US
DELAVAN

M AM

BOALI NG GREEN
YOUNGSTOMN
FRUI TLAND PARK
TOMVI LLE
MEMPHI S
CORNWALL
TAMPA

DANVI LLE
TONAWANDA

M NI ER
MANCHESTER
CODESSA
WALNUTPORT
CDESSA

HI LLSDALE
ERI E

DANSVI LLE



5601350
8905925
8703446
1721880
2106164
0619648
9701925
5108005
8905931
9701959
8603882
0216437
4407220
9200289
0514128
4031480
8400611
1828615
4042700
0517222
1833235
9702714
4200630
8306182
0211915
4416660
4045170
9504802
0215835

0760261
0210298
1210104
1112198
1211392
0202417
9300195
1113691
0815197
0766389
1410677
2107172
1111436
0212609
7903279
0922503
0112919
4212680
0611271
9801993
9600392
8603274
3716033
9104229
9203931
2024213
0516861
0510666
0814616
9911231
0922462
1316215
1012926
1316590
7907370
0100485
1303268

HAZELETT CHUCK
DECKER JAMES K
PERREAULT DANI EL
GAREY RI CHARD
MOORE LARRY J

ELLI OTT MAC
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
JOHNSON BCB
BARNETT BRAD D
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
TELFER LARRY K
BECKER PAUL A
BURKEY THOMVAS G
NEYER JCE

ALLELY RICK L
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
CARNEY DENNI'S J
MCORRI SON MONTE J
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
RAWSON MARK A
ROBERTS W LLARD E
GODEZ JIM A

ALTON RON P

DE ANGELI S ANTHONY
CHI LDERS STEVE

GEl SER PATRIC C
MLLER WLLIAM T
BURLESON W LLI AM E
BLATT RI CHARD W

POAER SPENCER
BRYANT RONALD K
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
NESBI TT VES

BUNN JAY

ERTEL RAYMOND W
DECKER TI FFANY J
MALONE JUSTI N
RUSSO DAM AN
MEDLEY EDWARD
HOVIS JIM

PH PPS JACK THOVAS
BENKO GARRY NI CKOL
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
OSCEQLA WM T
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
LEE JIM

ROMN JCHN H

HUNT ROBERT A

GEl SER BRI AN W
LEW S BRI AN G
BLUM DAVI D L

M NCEL M CHAEL

VRl GHT SKI PPER W
BOWNSER RI CK
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
SCOTT ROBERT A
WOLF THOVAS J
DEMENT AMY L

FEAGA JANI CE M
MOORE PERRY

PETTET JARED R
FORESTER ANTHONY
CROW ROBERT

H GGS WAYNE

CRI SMOND LARRY
HARLLEE JR PETER S

364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
355
355
353
351
350
349
346

383
381
380
378
376
376
376
375
375
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
370
369
369
368
368
368
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
364
362
361
361
360
360
359
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S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET

LDY1

S. VT
SUBV

VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET

S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET

S.JR

JG.D
S.JR
JR
S. VT
LDY1
JGA.D

VET

S. VT

SUBV
VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET

VET
LDY1
LDY1

JR
VET

S. VT
VET

T/ O

T/ O

ODESSA
JAVESTOMN
COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
EUREKA

SOUTH SHORE
MADI SON

MENDON

W CH TA FALLS
CLAYTON
NORTHAMPTON

VWH TMORE LAKE
TWO RI VERS
CHAMBERSBURG
WALTON

COUNCI L BLUFF
CANFI ELD

NEW HOPE
SHARPSVI LLE
HAM LTON
SANFCRD

OKEANA

TAMPA

RI CHARDS LANDI NG
CREST HILL
MORGANTOVWN
SUNBURY
BUCYRUS

PORT ALLEGANY
FREDERI CKSBURG

Al KEN

JOHNSTOMNN

GROSSE PO NTE FARM
PULASK
TAMPA
ORLEANS
JAMESTOMNN
BRANCHVI LLE
VI NELAND

TI ERRA VERDE
W NCHESTER
FRANKFORT

TI LLSONBURG
SCHENECTADY
HOLL YWOOD
HAZLETON

Kl TCHENER

VI RG L

PLAI STOW
ORTONVI LLE
PARADI SES
VERSAI LLES
VEST FALLS
PLANT G TY
ODESSA

FT MYERS

Bl LLERI CA
TABERNACLE
QAKFI ELD
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
FENNVI LLE
PFAFFTOMN

W LM NGTON
CHESTERTOMWN
ST THOMVAS

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
PALMETTO

CANA

FL
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9202977
2508202
4431010
2601778
4409222
8904836
0513462
0413621
8403948
1211348
1003994
7801317
9204991
8002902
1758350
8904390
8502211
0924059
8503557
7810285
1112427
1312872
8904835
8105483
9601022
1915000
8706942
0811640
9900108
8102955
9502212
4036870
1765820
0410194
0511785
2000115
0510115
1414438

0761826
8703441
1410262
1012357
5807643
1211043
0925069
1010355
1012340
1113566
0617283
1315136
9405587
1839127
8001033
9105650
9703474
8900890
4003040
9602958
9200404
0816099
8005531
9704501
9400367
8002634
8604068
0616665

SI EM ANOWSK
KENNEDY PERRY
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
GALPIN DAVID R
CLARK SCOTT

HUTSON BOB

JACOBS JAKE
MUSANTE LOU S R
PEARSON DAVI D C
LOAREY JACK
LEVERI NG CARL R
MCEVES ROBERT H
FASANO MARI O J
WOCD DI ANNE E
STAKER DAN

BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
MORGAN ROBERT E
EVERLY SR LARRY M
SMYTH CHARLES H

CI ESLI K M KE
CARVER CHRI STOPHER
W NN HENRY E

SM TH JAMES W
MARSH LEE E
PENTRACK DAVI D R
KI SNER ROBERT L
BURRELL M CHAEL R
GRADY KIM C

W LLI AVSON LARRY A
MORRI SON W LLI AM
SM TH CHARLES W
KCCM T OITO 111

VElI HVEI R CARL J
KNODE ROBERT L
CONLEY JEFF
DRESSLER DENI SE
CAVPBELL LUTHER L
COCKRELL M CHAEL E

HENRY

MARSHALL FRANKLI N
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
POLOJAC MARK
FRANKLI N HARRY J
TREMBATH WALLY E
DAY AUSTIN S
PAYNE TRENT L
BELL DEBCRAH

MARI NO DOVENI CO
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
TUCKER JOHN
CAVPBELL BENJAM N
HAYDEN B KEVI N
TAYLOR RANDY
GENTI LE CARL D
ERDY JR WLLIAM T
TARBUK TIM N
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
ANDERSON W LLI S
WATKI NS JOHN E
MALCOLM | AN F

LEE DONALD B
SHARP DENNI'S F
NYGAARD PETER A
W LCOX JACK

NCRD JOHN R
THOVPSON BOB C
JACOBS SARAH J

358
358
358
358
357
356
356
355
354
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
351
350
349
348
346
345
344
344
342
342
342
341
341
340
338
338
330
319
310
306
294

378
374
374
373
371
369
368
367
366
366
365
365
364
363
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
354
354
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VET
S. VT
VET
VET

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
JR

S. VT
VET
LDY2
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
VET
SUBV

S.JR
VET
VET

VET
LDY1
VET
VET
S. VT
VET
S. VT

LDY2
VET

SUBV

JR

VET

JR
S.JR
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR

JR

VET
VET

SUBV
LDY2

VET
VET

SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY2

T/ 0O

SPRI NGDALE
CENTREVI LLE
WATTSBURG
BOKEELI A
MCMURRAY
TAMPA
JACKSONVI LLE
MADI SON
SAVANNAH
BALLW N
BETTERTON

Cl NCI NNATI
NEW HAVEN
LONDON
WALNUT

SPRI NGDALE
JONESTOMWN
MOUNT DORA
ODESSA
NAPLES
ELKTON
GUTHRI E
TAMPA

DANI ELSVI LLE
JOHNSTOMN
MUSCATI NE
MYRTLE BEACH
FARM NGTON
BEREA
CSHAWA
STRONGSVI LLE
TW NSBURG

M NI ER
EDGEWATER
FRENCHBURG
EL PASO

VW TEFI SH
JEFFERSONVI LLE

LAKE WORTH
WASHI NGTON CH
ALl QUI PPA
PALM COAST
TEN SLEEP
BOWLI NG GREEN
PULASK

MANLI US

ST CATHARI NES
BERRYVI LLE

ST JOHNS
PFAFFTOMWN

BEL ALTON
BOLI VAR

ERI E
LYNCHBURG

| MPERI AL

VEST PALM BEACH
BLUFFTON

FT WASHI NGTON
NORTH BAY
KEENE
BELLMORE
MEDFORD
SCHENECTADY
BLOOM NGTON
CANTON
JACKSONVI LLE

FL
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9802401
1313820
9701074
8501702
8702768
8504798
9701633
8005797
0814198
1822480
1913615
8602465
0910054
9903734
0922023
8607346
8904512
8600820
8304462
3700869
9901114
0611151
0614685
3707463
0920805
0613210
8302768
0311271
8307081
9300640
9404806
0764062
1809650
9303679
1016185
0761405
8501704
1004090
9702038
9910596

1213204
1011249
9002239
3508950
1312501
1010778
1211683
1112907
0920104
1013099
9400568
1314459
1839558
7908814
4070942
8703272
4213528
1112023
3715200
9003490
5707985
0415433
8607416
1304931
3500550
9915200

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
S| DERS HARRI SON M
COTTRELL DONALD W
KAZEN CARL F
BURCESS SUE

DI CKE RONALD W
NEBEKER VI CTOR P
WOODBURN BRUCE N
RUSSO THOMVAS

KOT RONALD
JOHNSON BRAD
SHERRY M CHAEL J
VRl GHT RUSS

TRI MBACK AUTUWN C
KROPP ALBERT

HOANE W LLI AM L
LOVELESS M ALAN

H LL LARRY C
MATHI AS JERRY A
RCSOWBKI BARBARA A
MCM LLAN W LSON
TUCKER PETER

H LL M TCHELL C
EHLERS GLENN R
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
DUBBLE DAVID E
JOHNSON WAYNE C
BAIRD WLLI AM

VRl GHT KI M AYERS
FI TZGERALD M CHAEL
HUVMPHREY MARTHA H
WALDEN RAY L
CRAFT FRANK
KOONTZ NORMAN L
PETI PAS MONTY W
GRANACKI JOHN L
KAZEN EVELYN A
MACDONALD ROBERT
KI LBANE DENNI S A
LEE LOREN R

SEARS JACOB R
LONG QUY R

COHEN PETER V

M NUS FREDRI C L
OLI VER MARK D

DI CKSON M KAYLA LY
DAVIS K J D
TORRES M CHAEL
FORTUNE TED R
COLLINS RAY

LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
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3719688
9100662
8402378
0210124
1010430
9002778
1313945

0760261
1111701
1112198
1213204
0925069
1113566
1211683
0812626
1313820
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1313945
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1014502
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1212490
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HAYNES FRANK
PAPPAS GEORGE A
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DRESSLER DAVE
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LEE JIM
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3707252 DOTY JR WOODROW W 378 A VET KAUNEONGA LAKE NY
0901882 BROMWN JR VERNON J 377  AA VET PUEBLO WEST Cco
1839210 TEMPEST W LLIAM D 377  AA VET NORTH VERNON I'N
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 376 A VET SPENCERVI LLE I'N
8002899 COCCKBURN RAY T 375 AA VET LONDON ON
8500024 REED R M CHAEL 375 AA VET WOODSTOCK GA
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 375 AA VET BATH NY
9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 375 AA VET HUNTI NGTON W/
9101853 COOPER ROBERT R 375 AA VET VERNON CcT
8702973 GOCDVAN ROBERT E 375 AA VET M DLOTHI AN VA
0316130 MLLER MKE L 374 AA VET ROCKWOOD L
9905031 DI XON CYRIL D 374 A VET WATERLOO ON
3713510 LATCCHA M CHAEL 373 AA VET POVPEY NY
0766389 MEDLEY EDWARD 373 B VET TI ERRA VERDE FL
1903440 BRI GHT DEAN 373 3A VET STEAMBOAT ROCK I A
1012829 SCHUMPERT JACK L 373 A VET ST PETERSBURG FL
4021527 FINDLEY CLYDE W 373 A VET MASON H
0110995 MLLER TIM M 372 A VET FT WAYNE [\
8305035 REYNOLDS GARY 372 A VET WARRENS W
5807643 TREMBATH WALLY E 371 C VET TEN SLEEP Wy
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 370 A VET BOWLI NG GREEN oH
1707385 Bl CKLE CHARLES H 370 AA VET SQUTH ELGA N L
9304782 ROBILIO JAY S 370 AA VET CORDOVA TN
0924127 GOERNER SKI P 369 A VET FRUI TLAND PARK FL
4212680 ROWAN JOHN H 369 B VET VIRG L ON
1817200 HARVEY CEORGE F 368 A VET DANVI LLE I\
1305579 ROBERTSON JR HENRY 368 A_ VET TAMPA FL
5600989 DOANER DARRELL G 368 AA VET PARKERSBURG W/
1011249 LONG QUY R 367 D VET BRADENTON FL
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 367 AA VET PHCENI X NY
5709000 DUE H JOHN 367 AA VET MADI SON W
9904284 FASTAI A JOSEPH J 366 AA VET PALM HARBOR FL
2024213 EVERNHAM M CHAEL B 365 B VET FT MYERS FL
8304930 WYLIE BILL A 365 3A VET LONDON ON
0510666 WOLF THOMVAS J 365 B VET TABERNACLE NJ
8500039 MORRI STON BEN E 364 AA VET GREENVWOCD I'N
1839127 TAYLOR RANDY 363 C VET BOLI VAR H
0619648 ELLIOTT MAC 363 A VET MADI SON %S
5108005 JCOHNSON BOB 362 A VET W CH TA FALLS TX
8001033 GENTILE CARL D 362 C VET ERI E PA
9912879 GALL GERALD P 361 AA VET JOHNSTOMN PA
7907370 H GGS WAYNE 360 B VET ST THOVAS ON
0816099 LEE DONALD B 359 C VET KEENE NH
1303268 HARLLEE JR PETER S 359 B VET PALMETTO FL
5109499 LONG CHARLES W 359 AA VET HOUSTON TX
4031480 HORNYAK JR FRANK J 359 A VET CANFI ELD H
9602958 WATKINS JOHN E 359 C VET FT WASHI NGTON MD
9202977 SI EM ANOABKI HENRY 358 B VET SPRI NGDALE PA
2601778 GALPIN DAVID R 358 B VET BOKEELI A FL
0764568 BARKER ROBERT R 358 AA VET EARLVI LLE NY
0920104 FORTUNE TED R 358 D VET CDESSA FL
4042700 MCBRIDE MYRON E 358 A VET HAM LTON H
4431010 M ZI KOWSKI JOE 358 B VET WATTSBURG PA
9400367 W LCOX JACK 357 C VET SCHENECTADY NY
8604068 THOWMPSON BOB C 354 C VET CANTON oH
1003994 LEVERI NG CARL R 353 B VET BETTERTON MD
9701074 COITRELL DONALD W 353 C VET LElI TCHFI ELD KY
9701633 NEBEKER VI CTOR P 352 C VET THORNTON CcOo
9204991 FASANO MARI O J 352 B VET NEW HAVEN CcT
0924059 EVERLY SR LARRY M 351 B VET MOUNT DORA FL
0922023 KROPP ALBERT 348 C VET FT LAUDERDALE FL
0910054 WRI GHT RUSS 348 C VET ATLANTI A GA
7908814 WALLACE RONALD K 346 D VET CAMBRI DGE ON
0215835 BLATT RI CHARD W 346 A VET FREDERI CKSBURG PA
8304462 MNMATHI AS JERRY A 345 C VET M DDLEVI LLE M
8904835 SM TH JAMES W 345 B VET TAMPA FL
8105483 MARSH LEE E 344 B VET DANI ELSVI LLE PA
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0413621

PENTRACK DAVI D R
EHLERS GLENN R
SMTH WL

BURRELL M CHAEL R
W LLI AVSON LARRY A
MORRI SON W LLI AM
DUBBLE DAVID E
JOHNSON WAYNE C
KCCM T OITO 111

FI TZGERALD M CHAEL
KOONTZ NORMVAN L
JOHNSON W LLI AM L
GRANACKI JOHN L

KI LBANE DENNI S A
MACDONALD ROBERT
CAVPBELL LUTHER L

OHYE KAY
HOFFLAND JOHN
JORDAN M KE
BLEVI NS JAMES L
WLLI AM5 DAVI D E
VWHYDE GEORGE J
VRl GHT JAMES S
MUSETTI RI CHARD L
CASTLE WLLIAMH
JORDAN BI LL
HOSTETTER SHELDON

BROWN JR CHARLES C

KERCE DONALD W
ERTEL RAYMOND W
SEDLACEK JERRY A
DAYTON W LLI AM L
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
H GHT LARRY
WALKER JIM L

PH PPS JACK THOMAS
MADSON JOHN
RCESE M CHAEL A
FREEMAN THOVAS H
W NCK GRANT E
POORE M KE

FABER JAMES P
SUTTON STEVE E
STI NEBRI NG MORRI S
CHRI STY DAVID E
HUMBY HARRY J

M NCEL M CHAEL
HOFFVAN DONALD D
LI BERATO LU G
CCOHEN PETER V
HAZELETT CHUCK
GAREY RI CHARD
WAGNER CARL E
PICKITT JOHAN L
ZERNGAST LARRY
M NUS FREDRI C L
CRI SMOND LARRY
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4200630 ALTON RON P 355 A S. VT RI CHARDS LANDI NG ON
7801317 MOEVES ROBERT H 353 B S. VT Cl NCI NNATI oH
4416660 GEI SER PATRIC C 351 A S. VT SUNBURY PA
1822480 KOT RONALD 350 C S. VT PUNTA GORDA FL
9504802 BURLESON WLLIAME 349 A_ S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
4070942 WHALEY JIM 346 D S. VT THE VI LLAGES FL
8607346 HOANE W LLIAM L 346 C S. VT CHARLOTTE NC
8600820 HILL LARRY C 345 C S. VT DELRAY BEACH FL
9901114 MCM LLAN W LSON 345 C S. VT BELLE G_ADE FL
0311271 BAIRD WLLIAM 341 C S. VT MEDI NA oH
1112023 ZANE JR STEPHEN A 341 D S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS FL
9502212 SM TH CHARLES W 340 B S. VT STRONGSVI LLE H
1765820 WEI HMVEIR CARL J 338 B S. VT M NI ER L
5707985 DEBYLE DEWAYNE 336 D S. VT RHI NELANDER W
0764062 WALDEN RAY L 335 C S. VT JACKSONVI LLE FL
0415433 BAILEY PAUL H 335 D S. VT CBS AP
3719688 ROSOWBKI JAMES 314 D S. VT ELMA N Y NY
9100662 HARRI' S ALAN 309 D S. VT M AM FL
0210124 KASKEL PHILIP H 308 D S. VT NOKOM S FL
8402378 W LLI AMS DONALD D 308 D S. VT MENDON VT
9910596 LEE LOREN R 304 C S. VT MANSFI ELD oH
9002778 GATTS JAY T 300 D S. VT CRESTLI NE H
LADY 1
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 389 3A LDY1 AUDUBON PA
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 376 B LDY1 JAVESTOMN NY
8403168 WLBURN JENNI FER M 369 AA LDY1 BENI CI A CA
1010355 BELL DEBCRAH 367 C LDY1 MANLI US NY
0814616 DEMENT AMY L 364 B LDY1 OAKFI ELD TN
9911231 FEAGA JANICE M 364 B LDY1 MARRI OTTSVI LLE MD
9701959 VAN BLARGAN HENSEL 361 A LDY1 NORTHAMPTON PA
1010778 DI CKSON M KAYLA LY 360 D LDY1 MANCHESTER TN
9903734 TRI MBACK AUTUWN C 348 C LDY1 PI TTSVI EW AL
0811640 GRADY KIMC 342 B LDY1 FARM NGTON NM
0920805 NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE 342 C LDY1 DALTON oH
LADY 2
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 376  AA LDY2 CANTON oH
9201058 BATEMAN KI MBERLI E 370 3A LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
7806369 WEI HVEI R LI NDA 367 A LDY2 M NI ER IL
8900890 LEHRFELD MARI LYN 361 C LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH FL
0616665 JACOBS SARAH J 354 C LDY2 JACKSONVI LLE FL
8904390 BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI 352 B LDY2 SPRI NGDALE PA
8702768 BURGESS SUE 352 C LDY2 W NCHESTER KY
8002902 WOCD DI ANNE E 352 B LDY2 LONDON ON
3700869 ROSOWSKI BARBARA A 345 C LDY2 ELMA NY
8307081 WRI GHT KI M AYERS 340 C LDY2 PLANT G TY FL
9404806 HUVPHREY MARTHA H 335 C LDY2 RUSH KY
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 326 C LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
3500550 FLAYDERMAN RUTH 325 D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE FL
9915200 EHLERS SCARLETT A 316 D LDY2 M LTON FL
2000115 DRESSLER DEN SE 310 B LDY2 EL PASO L
1010430 GOERNER W LLENE C 306 D LDY2 FRUI TLAND PARK FL
CHAl R SHOOTER
1759570 STI NEBRI NG MORRI S 367 AA S. VT CDESSA FL
8503557 SMYTH CHARLES H 350 B SUBV CDESSA FL



